
 

 Expenses for Minister English June 2022 

 
Domestic Travel 
 

Dates Details Amount Paid  Total 

June 2022 
 
 

Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
 

€1,039.92 €1,039.92 

 
 
Foreign Travel 
 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid  Total 

June 2022 
 
 

OECD Employment & Labour Ministerial - 
Paris 
 

Flights 
 
Other Expenses 
 

€170.00 
 
€52.75 

 
 
€222.75 

June 2022 EPSCO Ministerial Council – Luxembourg 
 

Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Other Expenses 
 

€439.76 
 
€220.00 
 
€121.33 

 
 
 
 
€781.09 

 


