Expenses for Minister English June 2022

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
June 2022 Mileage (Minister's own car)		€1,039.92	€1,039.92

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
June 2022	OECD Employment & Labour Ministerial - Paris	Flights	€170.00	
		Other Expenses	€52.75	€222.75
June 2022	EPSCO Ministerial Council – Luxembourg	Flights	€439.76	
		Hotel	€220.00	
		Other Expenses	€121.33	€781.09